DF Series
Salt Water Disposal Systems
Cooling Towers
Crude Oil Tanks
Waterflood Systems
Diesel Day Tanks
Sumps
Description

MACT-1: air volume cell tube kit
Accessories
How to Order
Shipping Weights
DF755: 3 lb. (1.4 kg)
DF755EX: 6 lb. 9 oz. (3 kg)
DF757: 3 lb. (1.4 kg)
Shipping Dimensions
DF755, DF757, 6-1/4 x 6-1/4 x 6-1/4 in.
(159 x 159 x 159 mm)
Service Parts: DF Series
15000123 Diaphragm Repair Kit
Service Parts: DF755 Series
15000121 Snap-switch, and insulator assembly
15000122 Snap-switch, insulator and movement assembly
15000313 Movement and bracket assembly
Service Parts: DF757 Series
15000174 Snap-switch and bracket assembly
DF-94124B page 4 of 4
R
EGIST ERED
USA–ISO 9001:2000 FM 28221
UK–ISO 9001:2000 FM 29422